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1. As you may know, governments across the country are struggling to keep up with the rising costs of healthcare. Thinking about ways to address this issue without increasing taxes, which of the following do you think would be the best
direction for Canada's healthcare system?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + Kids No Kids
Base: All respondents 1015 125 102 75 356 269 88 247 305 463 175 840
Weighted 1015 134 104* 66* 389 248 75* 248 302 464 195 820
Focusing on finding more efficient ways to deliver
healthcare without putting any more tax dollars into the 616 85 60 48 251 126 45 165 158 292 125 491
system 61% 63% 58% 73% 65% 51% 60% 67% 52% 63% 64% 60%
E BE E H H
Putting more of public tax dollars into the existing health 285 42 36 10 98 76 24 69 105 11 46 238
system 28% 31% 34% 15% 25% 31% 31% 28% 35% 24% 24% 29%
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More opportunities for Canadians to pay for health 114 7 8 8 39 46 6 14 39 62 24 90
services out of their own pockets
11% 6% 8% 12% 10% 19% 8% 6% 13% 13% 12% 11%
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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